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Note:
1. Grade Designation:Each to Reference
2. ROHS 2.0 and REACH Compliant

3. The out jacket is conform to
T1EC60332-1, EN60O754-2, EN 610342

4. Min. Bending Radius:Static:20mm, Dynamic :40mm

Type Multi-Mode
MATERTAL LIST: Insertion Loss =0. 3dB
- - Return Loss =30dB
Fiber Optical Cable Duplex ¢2.0 OM5 50/125um LSZH Lime Green L Tost VaveTonath o
@ |Black Heat shrink tubing 2
® |Ring 1. 2 4
@ |LC 2.0 white Boot 4 LB IO LESE:
;i ; 21.15. 9275 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable, OM5, OD 2mm, LC/LC, 10m
@ LC Duplex Clip Lime Green - 21,15.9276 |ROLINE FO Jumper Cable, OM5, OD 2mm, LC/LC, Tm
@ |LC Duplex Connector Lime Green 4 21. 15. 9274 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable, OM5, OD 2mm, LC/LC, 5m
@ |LC/UPC MM Ferrule 4 21.15. 9273 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable, OM5, OD 2mm, LC/LC, 3m
(D LC White Dust cap 4 21.15.9272 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable, OM5, OD Z2mm, LC/LC, 2m
NO SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT Y| REMARK| 21.15.9271| ROLINE FO Jumper Cable, OM5, OD 2mm, LC/LC, 1m
Add Min. Bending Radius 2022-1-24 | Al
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